LiquidLiquid
Handling
2 tel 01505 615973
Seven models of Denville XL3000i™ Pipettes cover all volumes from 0.1µl up to 5000µl. A
continuously adjustable volumeter with digital readout allows simple and accurate dispensing. The
robust construction along with the low thermal coefficient of the body of each XL3000i™ will prevent
hand heat affecting sample measurements and reproducibility, even in prolonged usage. Being
lighter than many other similar pipettes, they are even more comfortable to hold and operate for

lighter than many
similar models
Ordering Information
Description Accuracy % Coeff. Variation % Cat. No.
0.1 to 2µl ±12 to 1.5 ±6.0 to 0.7 P-3950-2
0.5 to 10µl ±3.6 to 0.5 ±3.6 to 0.3 P-3950-10
2 to 20µl ±4.0 to 0.8 ±3.0 to 0.4 P-3950-20
10 to 100µl ±1.6 to 0.8 better than ±1% P-3950-100
20 to 200µl ±1.2 to 0.6 better than ±1% P-3950-200
100 to 1000µl ±0.9 to 0.6 better than ±1% P-3950-1000
1 to 5ml ±0.6 to 0.5 better than ±1% P-3950-5000
1 to 10ml ±2.5 to 0.5 better than ±1% P-3950-10ML
Pipette Stand, 4-position BC-4020 Pipette Stand, 3-position BC-4021also available for 3x pipettes
loose
and racked
tips are available

and press syringe plunger to dispense.
Transpette
Ordering Information
Transpette, non-sterile, pk/25 F37873-0000
Transpette, sterile, pk/100 F37873-0001
Reservoir, non-sterile, pk/50 F37877-0000
Ordering Information
Multi-Channel Pipette Stand GLE-PSMC
The Vaccu-Pette/96™ is a 96-channel pipetting device that can draw from or dispense to 96
wells in less than 10 seconds, simultaneously, and so dramatically speed up repetitive washing
procedures. Simply connect a disposable plastic syringe to the Vaccu-Pette/96 and withdraw the
plunger to transfer liquid.
Two options are available - sterile, disposable in a modified polystyrene transparent resin or non-
sterile but autoclavable in robust polycarbonate. The disposable version is for single use only.
Vaccupette/96
Ordering Information
Sterile, disposable Vaccu-Pipette/96, individually packed, pk/1 F37876-0000
Autoclavable, reusable Vaccu-Pipette/96, pk/1 F37876-0001
The Multi-Channel Pipette Stand allows any pipette (multi or single) with a hooked finger-rest
to be simply placed on the crossbar between the two upright base plates. This stand’s capacity
is limited only by width and will comfortably accommodate up to 3x standard 8-channel pipettes.
Multichannel pipette stand
Replacement shafts for Pipetman®
These shafts allow you to indicate which pipette is used for a specific application, personalise
your own pipette(s) or to differentiate sets of pipettes within one lab. Other colours available
upon request.
Cat. No. Cat. No. Cat. No. Cat. No. Cat. No. Colour
for P2 for P10 for P20 For P200 for P1000 Code
P7703-WT P7704-WT P7700-WT P7701-WT P7702-WT White
N/A N/A P7700-BK P7701-BK P7702-BK Black
N/A N/A P7700-RD P7701-RD P7702-RD Red
N/A N/A P7700-BO P7701-BO P7702-BO Bio. Orange
N/A N/A P7700-RY P7701-RY P7702-RY Rad. Yellow
N/A N/A P7700-PG P7701-PG P7702-PG Pastel Green
N/A N/A P7700-DB P7701-DB P7702-DB Dark Blue
N/A N/A P7700-VT P7701-VT P7702-VT Violet